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IHE BELMONI

BELMONT MEMBERS
BELMONTMEMBERS UNDER 30
BELMONT JUNIOR MEMBERS

JUNIOR VISITOR
STUDENT BELMONT MEMBERS
STUDENT VISITOR
AFFILIATED VISITOR
NON AFFILIATED VISITOR
NON AFFILIATED UNDER 30

NON AFFILIATED NON SA RESIDENT

18 HOLES

9 HOLES

R200
R150
R85
R95
R125
R210
R305
R365
R260
R465

R120
R105
R55
R70
R95
R150
R200
R260
R190
R355
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Membership

Full Adult Membership

Over 65 years Membership R3 150

Country Membership R3 330

Non-Student  under 30yrs R3 520 ﬁ’«“\-
Rhodes Student under 30yrs R1250 THE BEéé\f\F%l\Ulg )\
School member under 18yrs R 805

HNA Subscription R720



