



18	HO	LES
----	----	-----

9 HOLES

BELMONT MEMBERS	R200	R120
BELMONTMEMBERS UNDER 30	R150	R105
BELMONT JUNIOR MEMBERS	R85	R55
JUNIOR VISITOR	R95	R70
STUDENT BELMONT MEMBERS	R125	R95
STUDENT VISITOR	R210	R150
AFFILIATED VISITOR	R305	R200
NON AFFILIATED VISITOR	R365	R260
NON AFFILIATED UNDER 30	R260	R190
NON AFFILIATED NON SA RESIDENT	R465	R355





18	HO	LES
----	----	-----

9 HOLES

BELMONT MEMBERS	R200	R120
BELMONTMEMBERS UNDER 30	R150	R105
BELMONT JUNIOR MEMBERS	R85	R55
JUNIOR VISITOR	R95	R70
STUDENT BELMONT MEMBERS	R125	R95
STUDENT VISITOR	R210	R150
AFFILIATED VISITOR	R305	R200
NON AFFILIATED VISITOR	R365	R260
NON AFFILIATED UNDER 30	R260	R190
NON AFFILIATED NON SA RESIDENT	R465	R355



Membership

Full Adult Membership Over 65 years Country

Membership Membership Non-Student under 30yrs **Rhodes Student** under 30yrs School member under 18yrs R4 830

R3 150

R3 330

R3 520

R1 250

R 805

